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Averill Park CSD

Bank Recongiliation for period ending oen 11/30/2019 ? Noo

Account: General Fund Ckg

Cash Account{s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 175,237.72

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 125,179.24

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Qther Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 50,058.48

Cash Account Balance: 50,058.48

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/30/2018 100572 Maockean, & Tallenr 674.17
05/03/2019 102244 MORGAN ANDERSON 64.50
05/03/2019 102278 ADELHEID GENSICKI 25.05
05/17/2019 102511 RICHARD H WYNNE 25.74
06/14/2019 102772 BRENTON SMITH 77.50
08/23/2019 103293 PETTY CASH 70.00
08/23/2019 103295 PETTY CASH 50.00
09/20/2019 103457 DEAN AKIN 255.00
10/04/2019 103602 Mre. d bayvs., \?‘SG;// nuSJ s 17.00
10/18/2015 103803 MOLLIE EADS 16.36
10/18/2019 103847 RONNIE L MILLER 200.00
11/01/2019 103928 VICKI W BRAHM 5.80
11/01/2019 104019 LORNA M OTTY 9.28
11/01/2019 104033 ANDREA SCANU 55.07
1111512019 104072 Blusovd Wweber 6.66
11/15/2019 104075 ..r hﬁ«j gﬁmﬁm@.\ 13.86
11/15/2019 104077 o, Pernak 30.00
11/15/2019 104078 Josepin 4 CywtWia Yollmon 9.00
1115/2019 104080 Xevwn & Mancaa Vel 558.00
111152019 104081 Love bt Yoo Bves 10,102.28
11/15/2019 104082 Mildzd Swia, Enc & Davan St 49.47
11/15/2019 104084 Ruam 4 akie Cocechery 14.00
114152019 104094 ASBO NEW YORK 75.00
11/15/2019 104101 MICHAEL D BLOSTEIN 133.40
11152019 104103 VICTORIA BOULAY 45.15
11415/2019 104104 VICKI W BRAHM 21.11
11/15/2019 104109 DEREK BURHANS 73.50
11/15/2019 104127 DEBORAH DEWEY 67.74
11/15/2019 104131 TRACY DUNN 9.05
11/15/2019 104132 MOLLIE EADS 15.83
11/15/2019 104133 EDUCATIONAL DATA SERVICES INC 5,200.00
111152019 104172 CAROLINE MERRITT 158.50
1115/2019 104174 HASAD MOSTAFA 100.00
11A15/2019 104176 ALEXIS MURPHY 100.00
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019 Ll 4
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
111152019 104177 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC EXPLORER 313.50
11/15/2019 104186 KARA PEDERSEN 50.68
11/15/2019 104204 SHENENDEHOWA CSD 200.00
11/25/2019 104235 Joewnae Crdnardson 321.18
11/25/2019 104236 Kaven wiaggio 85.00
11/25/2019 104237 ACCESS COMPLIANCE LLC 195.00
11/25/2019 104238 ALBANY ELEVATOR INC 1,197.00
11/25/2019 104242 AMAZON 7.346.08
1172512019 104243 AMERICAN RED CROSS 218.00
11/25/2019 104244 AVERILL PARK AUTO SUPPLY 1,413.35
11/25/2019 104245 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO-PRQ AUDIO 95.97
11/25/2019 104246 BALLSTON SPA CSD 625.00
11/25/2019 104247 BARCLAY DAMON LLP 1,541.61
11/25/2019 104248 BENETECH INC 4,121.18
11/25/2019 104249 BLVD BOWLING CENTER 60.00
1172512019 104250 RACHEL BROWN 73.08
11/2512019 104251 BSN SPORTS 256.44
11/25/2019 104252 KRISTIN CARD 28364
11/25/2019 104253 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES 774.93
11/25/2019 104254 CASDA 120.00
11/25/2019 104255 CENTER FOR DISABILITY SERVICES 14,651.70
11/25/2019 104256 CINTAS CORP NO 2 773.72
11425/2019 104257 COUNTRY TRUE VALUE 3,606.99
11/25/2019 104258 CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATER 238.77
117252019 104259 DOUGLAS INDUSTRIAL CO 183.90
11/25/2019 104260 DOW JONES 140.00
11/25/2019 104261 GREGORY DURNFORD 102.00
11/25/2019 104262 EA MORSE & COMPANY 4,585.12
112512019 104263 EMURGENTCARE 240.00
11/25/2019 104264 EVERETT. REBECCA 18.62
11/25/2019 104265 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 269.76
11/25/2019 104266 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 481.06
11/26/2019 104267 DAN FOSTER 250.00
11/25/2019 104268 JAMES FRANCHINI 370.49
11/25/2019 104269 GAGE HL SALES INC 156.02
117252019 104270 HANNAFORD BROS CO 22413
11/25/2019 104271 JOHN COYNE ELECTRICAL 431.00
11/252019 104272 LEARNWELL 941.64
11/25/2019 104273 BONNIE L LILLY 1,056.00
114252019 104274 MAIN CARE ENERGY 9,973.98
11/25/2019 104275 MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES LLC 505.50
11/25/2019 104276 JOSEPH P MANGIONE 544.00
11/25/2019 104277 MASON COMPANY INC 1,272.59
11252019 104278 MCCARTHY TIRE SERVICE CO OF NY 2,258.70
11/25/2019 104280 MEDCOQ SUPPLY 295.89
14/25f2019 104281 MICHAEL G MUNGER 102.00
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Averill Park CSD

A ._
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019 NVISI 4

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/25/2019 104282 STEVE NAULT 55.50
11/25/2019 104283 NEXGEN IMMERSIONS LLC 650.00
114252019 104284 NORTHEAST CERAMIC SUPPLY INC 1.300.32
11/25/2019 104285 NYS SBA - LATHAM 500.00
11/25/2019 104286 NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 4.283.76
11/25/2018 104287 PASSONNO PAINTS 283.50
11/25/2019 104288 PETTY CASH 49.89
1142512019 104289 POESTENKILL AUTO SUPPLY INC 171.59
11/25/2019 104290 PRINT SHOP 448.00
11/25/2019 104291 ANN REBECCA RAYMOND 422.40
11/25/2019 104292 DAVID RAZZANO 55.50
11/25/2019 104293 RC KOLSTAD WATER CORPORATION 870.14
11/25/2019 104294 WILLIAN REILLY 146.25
11/25/2019 104295 SANICO INC 210.00
11/25/2019 104296 SAUGERTIES CENTRAL SCHOOLS 150.00
11/25/2019 104297 SCHOLASTIC INC - 3725 MAGAZINE 472.89
11252019 104298 SPRAGUE QOPERATING RESOURCES LLC 9,057.17
11/25/2019 104299 STANTS CAPITAL SUPPLY LLC 505.00
11/25/2019 104300 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 178.73
11/25/2019 104301 STEVE'S WELL PUMP REPAIR INC 200.00
11/25/2019 104302 TECH VALLEY OFFICE INTERIORS INC 1,855.00
11/25/2019 104303 THE HON COMPANY LLC 8,444.70
11/25/2019 104304 TIME WARNER CABLE 31.57
T 1172612019 104305 TIME WARNER CABLE - 31.72
11/25/2019 104306 TODAY'S CLASSROOM LLC 2,592.25
11/25/2019 104307 TREMONT LUMBER SUPPLY CO INC 698.88
11/25/2019 104308 TRI-COUNTY INDOOR TRACK LEAGUE 1,000.00
11/25/2019 104309 VERIZON 161.37
11/25/2019 104310 MARY PAT WAGER-STIENSTRA 216.00
11425/2019 104311 WELLS COMMUNICATIONS 1,013.75
11/25/2019 104312 BRENDAWESTBROOK 110.00
11/25/2019 104313 WILDWOOD PROGRAMS 5,347.10
11425/2019 104314 YANKEE TRAILS 2,340.00
11/25f2019 104315 JESSICA ZWEIG 24.00
125,179.24

Ree 0 Roeiag

Qutstanding Check Total:
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019 ?r/m OI/JUaX

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account{s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 20,986,397.99

Outstanding Checks (See listing below). - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Qther Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 20,986,397.99

Cash Account Balance: 20,986,397.99

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By C

12/05/2019 11:44 AM Page mn



Averill Park CSD L1 _
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019 PT/ mo Z/ m NS {

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 564.75

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 564.75

Cash Account Balance: 564.756

OQutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By C Approved By \

12/10/2019 8:18 AM Page 1



Gk Recanelition orpertod o DAY 200 S
period ending on 11/30/2019
Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): A 209
Ending Bank Balance: -821,415.47
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 14,019.74
Deposits in Transit: + 835,435.21
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/25/2015 290563 MORRIS, AMY M 92.35
071152016 293434 SMITH, SHARON L 19.30
11/18/2016 294295 MORRIS, AMY M 60.03
03/24/2017 295645 HANSON, SHUSHANA 2,59
09/22/2018 299305 FAITH M. RIZZO 450
09/22/2018 299338 JACQUELINE HOWE 19.54
09/22/2018 299369 CARLAWAGNER 58.31
09/06/2019 300525 ADAM TATAR 837.77
11/01/2019 300659 CYNTH!A SULLIVAN 340.70
11115/2019 300672 VINCENT M. BONAFEDE 242.41
11/16/2019 300695 CYNTHIA SULLIVAN 745.64
11/29/2019 300704 MARIALUIGIA STAGNO-BRODHEAD 368.54
11/29/2019 300705 LEE D. LEVINGS 880.66
11/29/2019 300706 ERIN MORLEY 22595
11/29/2019 300707 VINCENT M. BONAFEDE 80.80
117292019 300708 CHARLES R. BUBIE 94.92
11/29/2019 300709 CLARK CARVEL 909.09
11/29/2019 300710 RUTH FRENCH 45.65
11/29/2019 300711 SARA FRIDAY 111.06
11/29/2019 300712 STEPHEN HOUSER 1,606.24
1172912019 300713 KYLE KOZLOWSKI 92.35
11/29/2019 300714 MELISSA R. NEPPL 347.50
11/29/2019 300715 DONNA M. NIKLES 368.11
11/29/2019 300716 ANDREW R. REOHR 85.26
114292019 300717 ERIC ROULEAU 249278
11/29/2019 300718 ALEJANDRO SELA 374.98
11/29/2019 300719 LINDA E. SHEEHAN 569.24
11/29/2019 300720 JENNY SHOEMAKER 185.01
11/29/2019 300721 CYNTHIA SULLIVAN 443.54
11/29/2019 300722 MARY PAT WAGER-STIENSTRA 161.61
11/29/2019 300723 HEATHER DEEGAN 174.54
11/29/2019 300724 KEITH C. DAVIDSON 146.28
111292019 300726 VALENTINA V. PAWLOWSK] 52375
11/29/2019 300727 JILL D. TEAL 482.69
12/05/2019 2:38 PM Page 112



Averill Park CSD

NVISI 4

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/29/2019 300728 MELLISA M. TEAL 417.96
11/29/2019 300729 TAYLOR ZWIJAC 79.79
11/29/2019 300730 KRYSTAL SHAW 328.30

Outstanding Check Total: 14,019.74

,%Er b . ( g&\gi

Prepared By Approved By \
Page

12/05/2019 2:38 PM
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Averill Park CSD
Bank Recongiliation for period ending on 11/30/2019

C 200

Account:
Cash Account(s): C 200

School Lunch Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 458,546.65

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,826.39

Depasits in Transit: + 857.10

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 457,577.36

Cash Account Balance: 457,577.36

Qutstanding Check Listing

Cheack Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/30/2017 16056 Carrmela rnevale 5.00
06/30/2017 16064 Joarees Yuagns 23.80
06/30/2017 16073 LA e SChoty 2 12.90
08/04/2017 16082 Arostotio.  Teawek 29.50
08/04/2017 16086 Cormero  Colaccwno 10.10
08/04/2017 16109 Megapm TSI 14.00
08/04/2017 16110 Mindi Treaeinen 13.65
06/29/2018 16389 Moert Glasser 2095
06/29r2018 16395 SRPTIIPS N VETGAVE 1.8 14.85
08/02/2019 16668 Powrd  dodon 10.85
08/02/2019 16675 hsa Pavvolend 16.05
112212019 16762 DECRESCENTE DISTRIBUTING CO 825.00
11222019 16767 K & M UNIFORMS 138.36
11/22/2019 16768 KILVENTON'S FRUIT & PRODUCE 691.38
Outstanding Check Total: 1,826.39

Prepared By

LS

2 10 0.y

(Gon

Approved By p

121102019 9:26 AM
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Averill Park CSD NCI1S1
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019 ﬂ M/OO ﬂ_
Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200
Ending Bank Balance: 4,586.50
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 1,586.58
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,999.92
Cash Account Balance: 2,999.92
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Chack Number Payee Amount
11/15/2019 9555 LANDIS PSYCHIATRIC CONSULTING 600.00
11/15/2019 9556 REALLY GREAT READING, LLC 285.00
114292019 9557 AMAZON 462.58
11/29/2018 9558 OTICON INC 209.00
Outstanding Check Total: 1,586.58

Prepared By

Approved By

12/05/2019 11:31 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019

H20 & WY 200

Account:

Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 808,515.99
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 59,797.89
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 748,718.10
Cash Account Balance: 748,718.10

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/25/2019 3701 AMAZON 1,865.55
11/25/2019 3702 CSARCH 48,432.34
1142512019 3703 KENNEY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 9,500.00

SERVICES LLC
Outstanding Check Total: 59,797.89
? 3 #ptcs% _ Ko i,
Prepared By >vu3@w

12/05/2019 12:00 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019 ||4. *n/ UIOO VIS ﬂ_
Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200

Ending Bank Balance: 931,877.53

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below}: - 931,085.21

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Cther Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 812.32

Cash Account Balance: 812.32

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
111152019 15569 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSQC 10,051.47
11/29/2019 408 NYS & LOCAL EMPLOYEES RETIRE. 18,022.78
11/29/2019 410 APCSD NET PAYROLL 835,435.21
11/29/2019 15578 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSOC 10,051.47
11/29/2019 15579 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE C 80.00
11/25/2019 15580 BENETECH INC 7.694.14
11/29/2019 15581 COMMISSIONER OF TAX. & FINANCE 320.00
11/29/2019 15582 CSEA, Inc. 12,781.10
11/29/2019 15583 NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 32210
11/29/2019 15584 NYS TEACHER'S RETIREMENT 10,017.00
11/29/2019 15585 NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 2,209.08
11/29/2019 15586 RENSSELAER CO. SHERIFF'S DEPT 394,38
11/29/2019 15587 SCHOOL SYSTEMS FCU 23.433.98
11/29/2019 15588 VOTE - COPE 252.50
Qutstanding Check Total: 931,065.21

P 3. Russomas

Y

Prepared By

\
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Approved d
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019

V€ A00

2@4

Account:
Cash Account{s): TE 200

Scholarship Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 113,332.81

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 2,075.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Qther Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 111,257 .81

Cash Account Balance: 111,257.81

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/11/2015 1527 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/11/2015 1534 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/09/2016 1593 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/05/2016 1674 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/09/2017 1694 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/09/2017 1695 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/09/2017 1716 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/09/2017 1761 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
06/07/2018 1816 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1817 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/07/2018 1829 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1838 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/07/2018 1864 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 300.00
06/07/2018 1865 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1885 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1897 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100,00
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1966 APCSD SENIOR AWARD §0.00
06/13/2019 1981 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1984 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
Outstanding Check Total: 2,075.00

Rew 8. Kooy

Prepared By

W?ﬁgﬁ
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Approved By

\J
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Averill Park CSD . NTISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2012 4 NOO W_

Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account(s); V 200

Ending Bank Balance: 203,634.98

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,634.98

Cash Account Balance: 203,634.98

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Dutstanding Check Total: 0.00

L1
Prepared By Approved By C

12/05/2019 11:53 AM Page Il



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 11/30/2019

VG,S

Z\<_m:U,Z/

Account:

Cash Account{s): EX 200

Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 188,371.33

Outstanding Checks (See listing below). - 4,408.19

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Cther Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 581.92

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 183,381.22

Cash Account Balance: 7 183,381.22

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/18/2018 9094 TARA KIM RUSSELL 116.07
02/13/2019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
06/13/12019 9274 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
10/24/2019 9329 FONDA-FULTONVILLE BAND 150.00
10/24f2019 9333 NYS SMA 126.00
10/31/2019 9334 CF-ADVERTISING 2,540.00
1141312019 9341 ENGELKE FARMS AND GARDEN 170.00
1113/2019 9343 HOWARD ENGEL 500.00
11113/2019 9344 NICOLE H FREEMAN 138.00
111372019 9346 JOHN KEAL MUSIC CO, INC 267.33
1141812019 9350 PETTY CASH 20.00
11118/2019 9352 JIMINY PEAK MOUNTAIN RESORT 216.00
11/18/2019 9353 CHAHEEM PRIEST 100.00
Qutstanding Check Total: 440819

ol d o

Dt

Prepared By C

O hax s
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>uu8cma By

12/40/2019 12:23 PM
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BANK RECC™ “ILIATION STATEMENT
KEY BANK C. .-CKING

MONTH ENDING: 7/3%2019 12:00.00AM
PRINTED: 12/08/2019 3:38 pm

BEGINNING BANK BALANCE 0.00

ENDING BANK BALANCE 0.00
QUTSTANDING CHECKS
DATE CHECK# MEMO VENDOR AMOUNT
05/31/2018 9010 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL NORTON 15.00
05/31/2018 9004 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JAMES KAPUSTA 15,00
05/31/2018 8998 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JOHN DEMARS 15.00
05/31/2018 8972 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL ANDREWS 15.00
05/31/2018 8959 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MICHAEL KIELEY 15.00
05/31/2018 8958 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP LORI FERRIS 15.00
05/31/2018 8950 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MARCY CANADAY 15,00
06/01/2018 8927 JACK SMEAD AWARD JASMINE SAGER 30.00
06/07/2018 8940 SENIOR AWARD ELIZABETH BURRIGE 50.00
06/12/2018 9040 ADDITIONAL FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR TAPOPPYTREE FLORAL DESIGNS 131.40
06/15/2018 9050 REPLACEMENT OF CK #8115 - SUPPLIES MAUREEN FLANIGAN 158.52
06/20/2018 9067 REIMBURSEMENT OF DEPOSIT FOR COLOR RWSL PTA 250.00
TOTAL QUTSTANDING CHECKS 581.92

BALANCE ON HAND -581.92

INFOCLUB BALANCE TO DATE

KEY BANK CHECKING 135,627.08

RECONCILIATION.¢pt Page 2 of 2



